ICE HOCKEY \

IIHF World U18 Championship, MEN

TIHF

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 15 SEP 2006

TUR - Turkey

No Name

Height
m/ftin

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Club
Country

Registration

1 UYAR Cagil

4 KACMAZ Mert

5 YILDIRIM Ahmet

6 INCESU Ahmet

7 HACIPOGLU Mert

8 OZEK Baris

9 KOCAKARA Serkan
11 TOPTANER Volkan
12 KUTUP Cem
14 SOLAK Alper
16 TASBOGA Egemen
17 CETINKAYA Gurkan
18 URETMEN Erhan
19 OZCELIK Arda
20 ERBAB Uglr
21 AKTURK Savas
25 YAPICILAR Mustafa
26 BOSDAG Berkem

Shoots/
Catches
GK  UNDEF
F L
D R
D R
F R
F R
D L
F L
F R
F L
F L
D L
F R
F R
GK  UNDEF
D R
F L
F L

1.8/511"
1.76 / 59"

1.78/5'10"

1.75/5'9"
1.76 /59"
1.7/57"

1.72/58"
1.7/57"

1.8/511"
1.7/57"

1.74 /59"
1.72/5'8"
1.76 /59"
1.71/57"

1.78/5'10"

1.65/5'%5"
1.92/6'4"
1.82/6'0"

60/132
65/143
65/143
90/198
721159
55/121
571126
53/117
85/187
53/117
70/154
64 /141
76 /168
59/130
60/132
55/121
791174
67 /148

15 DEC 1986
19 OCT 1986
01 NOV 1986
06 AUG 1986
09 NOV 1987
04 MAR 1990
10 MAY 1989
25 JAN 1990

19 AUG 1987
16 OCT 1989
28 MAR 1986
04 DEC 1987
02 SEP 1986
08 JUL 1986

19 NOV 1986
23 MAY 1989
11 AUG 1986
09 OCT 1986

07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004
07 MAR 2004

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position

R Shoots or catches Right
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